
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY
GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201901080000
08490

01/08/2019
02:20:59

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
MASTER LLC

0 0 Lot#:9 Blk:77
Book:0 Pg:0
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201901080000
08500

01/08/2019
02:21:00

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ATHENE
ANNUITY AND
LIFE
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201901080000
08500

01/08/2019
02:21:00

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ATHENE
ANNUITY AND
LIFE
COMPANY

0 0 Lot#:9 Blk:77
Book:0 Pg:0
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201902130000
47100

02/13/2019
01:33:40

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ATHENE
ANNUITY AND
LIFE
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201902130000
47090

02/13/2019
01:33:39

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
MASTER LLC

17 85 Lot#:22 Blk:3
Book:17 Pg:85
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE V

201902130000
47100

02/13/2019
01:33:40

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ATHENE
ANNUITY AND
LIFE
COMPANY

17 85 Lot#:22 Blk:3
Book:17 Pg:85
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE V

201903260000
96900

03/26/2019
03:29:55

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
MASTER LLC

2 140 Lot#:46 Book:2
Pg:140
Sub:FALLISTO
N SECTOR 3
PHASE 1



201903260000
96900

03/26/2019
03:29:55

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
MASTER LLC

6 1 Lot#:22 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:1
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS FIRST
SECTOR

201903260000
96900

03/26/2019
03:29:55

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
MASTER LLC

17 59 Lot#:31
Book:17 Pg:59
Sub:CAMBRID
GE POINTE
FIRST
SECTOR

201903260000
96910

03/26/2019
03:29:56

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ATHENE
ANNUITY AND
LIFE
COMPANY

2 140 Lot#:46 Book:2
Pg:140
Sub:FALLISTO
N SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

201903260000
96910

03/26/2019
03:29:56

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ATHENE
ANNUITY AND
LIFE
COMPANY

17 59 Lot#:31
Book:17 Pg:59
Sub:CAMBRID
GE POINTE
FIRST
SECTOR

201903260000
96910

03/26/2019
03:29:56

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ATHENE
ANNUITY AND
LIFE
COMPANY

38 61 Lot#:128 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:61
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 1
RESURVEY

201906210002
21140

06/21/2019
10:27:51

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
HOMES LLC

7 92 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:92
Sub:EAGLE
WOOD
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

201909050003
26410

09/05/2019
08:33:49

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ATHENE
ANNUITY AND
LIFE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20180309000
078260

Other:SEE
INST

201901080000
08490

01/08/2019
02:20:59

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
MASTER LLC

0 0 Lot#:10 Blk:77
Book:0 Pg:0
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA



201901080000
08500

01/08/2019
02:21:00

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ATHENE
ANNUITY AND
LIFE
COMPANY

Lot#:10 Blk:77
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201901080000
08490

01/08/2019
02:20:59

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
MASTER LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201903260000
96900

03/26/2019
03:29:55

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
MASTER LLC

38 61 Lot#:128 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:61
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 1
RESURVEY

201903260000
96910

03/26/2019
03:29:56

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ATHENE
ANNUITY AND
LIFE
COMPANY

6 1 Lot#:22 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:1
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS FIRST
SECTOR

201905100001
58580

05/10/2019
08:23:10

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ATHENE
ANNUITY AND
LIFE
COMPANY

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201905100001
58570

05/10/2019
08:23:09

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
MASTER LLC

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201905100001
58580

05/10/2019
08:23:10

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ATHENE
ANNUITY AND
LIFE
COMPANY

9 77 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:77
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 7TH
ADDITION

201905100001
58570

05/10/2019
08:23:09

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
MASTER LLC

9 177 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:177
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 7TH
ADDITION



201906210002
21150

06/21/2019
10:27:52

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
03
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ATHENE
ANNUITY AND
LIFE
COMPANY

7 92 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:92
Sub:EAGLE
WOOD
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR


