Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901080000 08490	01/08/2019 02:20:59	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX MASTER LLC			0	0		Lot#:9 Blk:77 Book:0 Pg:0 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201901080000 08500	01/08/2019 02:21:00	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ATHENE ANNUITY AND LIFE COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201901080000 08500	01/08/2019 02:21:00	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ATHENE ANNUITY AND LIFE COMPANY			0	0		Lot#:9 Blk:77 Book:0 Pg:0 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201902130000 47100	02/13/2019 01:33:40	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ATHENE ANNUITY AND LIFE COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201902130000 47090	02/13/2019 01:33:39	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX MASTER LLC			17	85		Lot#:22 Blk:3 Book:17 Pg:85 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH THIRD SECTOR PHASE V
201902130000 47100	02/13/2019 01:33:40	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ATHENE ANNUITY AND LIFE COMPANY			17	85		Lot#:22 Blk:3 Book:17 Pg:85 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH THIRD SECTOR PHASE V
201903260000 96900	03/26/2019 03:29:55	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX MASTER LLC			2	140		Lot#:46 Book:2 Pg:140 Sub:FALLISTO N SECTOR 3 PHASE 1

201903260000 96900	03/26/2019 03:29:55	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX MASTER LLC		6	1		Lot#:22 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:1 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS FIRST SECTOR
201903260000 96900	03/26/2019 03:29:55	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX MASTER LLC		17	59		Lot#:31 Book:17 Pg:59 Sub:CAMBRID GE POINTE FIRST SECTOR
201903260000 96910	03/26/2019 03:29:56	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ATHENE ANNUITY AND LIFE COMPANY		2	140		Lot#:46 Book:2 Pg:140 Sub:FALLISTO N SECTOR 3 PHASE 1
201903260000 96910	03/26/2019 03:29:56	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ATHENE ANNUITY AND LIFE COMPANY		17	59		Lot#:31 Book:17 Pg:59 Sub:CAMBRID GE POINTE FIRST SECTOR
201903260000 96910	03/26/2019 03:29:56	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ATHENE ANNUITY AND LIFE COMPANY		38	61		Lot#:128 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:61 Sub:STONEBR IAR PHASE 1 RESURVEY
201906210002 21140	06/21/2019 10:27:51	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX HOMES LLC		7	92		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:92 Sub:EAGLE WOOD ESTATES THIRD SECTOR
201909050003 26410	09/05/2019 08:33:49	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ATHENE ANNUITY AND LIFE COMPANY				Instr #:20180309000 078260	Other:SEE INST
201901080000 08490	01/08/2019 02:20:59	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX MASTER LLC		0	0		Lot#:10 Blk:77 Book:0 Pg:0 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA

201901080000 08500	01/08/2019 02:21:00	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ATHENE ANNUITY AND LIFE COMPANY				Lot#:10 Blk:77 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201901080000 08490	01/08/2019 02:20:59	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX MASTER LLC				Other:SEE INST
201903260000 96900	03/26/2019 03:29:55	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX MASTER LLC		38	61	Lot#:128 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:61 Sub:STONEBR IAR PHASE 1 RESURVEY
201903260000 96910	03/26/2019 03:29:56	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ATHENE ANNUITY AND LIFE COMPANY		6	1	Lot#:22 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:1 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS FIRST SECTOR
201905100001 58580	05/10/2019 08:23:10	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ATHENE ANNUITY AND LIFE COMPANY				Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201905100001 58570	05/10/2019 08:23:09	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX MASTER LLC				Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201905100001 58580	05/10/2019 08:23:10	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ATHENE ANNUITY AND LIFE COMPANY		9	77	Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:77 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 7TH ADDITION
201905100001 58570	05/10/2019 08:23:09	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX MASTER LLC		9	177	Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:177 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 7TH ADDITION

201906210002 21150		CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 03 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantor		ATHENE ANNUITY AND LIFE COMPANY			7	92		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:92 Sub:EAGLE WOOD ESTATES THIRD SECTOR
-----------------------	--	--	---------	--	--	--	--	---	----	--	---